
LOT 2 BLOCK A SILOAM CROSSING S/

WD 1499-249, WD 1526-227,

PITKIN ROBERT M/PITKIN LORRIE A
1012 MOHAWK PARKWAY
CAPE CORAL, FL 33914

11-5S-15-00439-102

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

11515.030 1.00/

724 SW SILOAM ST, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

04/30/2025 JB 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

0
85,040
55,000

140,040
0

140,040
0

140,040
140,040
85,040

55,000

1526/227 10/22/2024 WD Q V 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NGUYEN NGOC-LAN

PITKIN ROBERT M

1499/249 9/11/2023 WD Q V 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTH FLORIDA LAND GR

NGUYEN NGOC-LAN
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000051947 Storage Building 30,000 12/31/2024

000051615 Right-of-Way Acce 11/25/2024

1 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,600.00 3,600.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,600

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 38,720.00 38,720.00 100 2026 2025 100 38,720

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1,600.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2026 2025 100 32,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 560.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2026 2025 100 6,720

85,040

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


